CS3302 — April 2025 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
PlugTail™ Devices Spec Grade
15 & 20A, 125V
cULus Listed, File Number E140596, Standard UL498.
Federal Specification WC596.
Conforms to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.

Tamper-Resistant Receptacles PlugTail™ Devices
Spec Grade 15 & 20A, 125V
Ordering Information
Duplex Receptacles
Catalog Number
Ratings
Color
NEMA
Config. No.A. V.
PTTR5262I 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
PTTR5262W 15 125 White 5-15R
PTTR5262 15 125 Brown 5-15R
PTTR5262BK 15 125 Black 5-15R
PTTR5262LA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
PTTR5362I 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
PTTR5362W 20 125 White 5-20R
PTTR5362 20 125 Brown 5-20R
PTTR5362BK 20 125 Black 5-20R
PTTR5362LA 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R
Split Circuit Duplex Receptacles with 6" Lead
Catalog Number
Ratings
Color
NEMA
Config. No.A. V.
PTTR5262I 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
PTTR5262SCW 15 125 White 5-15R
PTTR5262SC 15 125 Brown 5-15R
PTTR5262SCBK 15 125 Black 5-15R
PTTR5262SCLA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
PTTR5362SCI 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
PTTR5362SCW 20 125 White 5-20R
PTTR5362SC 20 125 Brown 5-20R
PTTR5362SCBK 20 125 Black 5-20R
PTTR5362SCLA 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R
Decorator Receptacles
Catalog Number
Ratings
Color
NEMA
Config. No.A. V.
PTTR26262I 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
PTTR26262W 15 125 White 5-15R
PTTR26262 15 125 Brown 5-15R
PTTR26262BK 15 125 Black 5-15R
PTTR26262LA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
PTTR26262OR 15 125 Orange 5-15R
PTTR26262RED 15 125 Red 5-15R
PTTR26362I 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
PTTR26362W 20 125 White 5-20R
PTTR26362 20 125 Brown 5-20R
PTTR26362BK 20 125 Black 5-20R
PTTR26362LA 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R
PTTR26362RED 20 125 Red 5-20R
Split Circuit Decorator Receptacles with 6" Lead
Catalog Number
Ratings
Color
NEMA
Config. No.A. V.
PTTR26262SCI 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
PTTR26262SCW 15 125 White 5-15R
PTTR26262SC 15 125 Brown 5-15R
PTTR26262SCBK 15 125 Black 5-15R
PTTR26262SCLA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
PTTR26362SCI 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
PTTR26362SCW 20 125 White 5-20R
PTTR26362SC 20 125 Brown 5-20R
PTTR26362SCBK 20 125 Black 5-20R
PTTR26362SCLA 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R
PTTR26362BL 20 125 Blue 5-20R
NEMA
5-15R